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Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | con [ Lab | Y | con | Lab | “® | Male | Female | 1824 | 2530 | 4050 | 60+ | ABCL | c2DE | London | REStOF [ MidlandsT o | seotiand
Dem Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample| 665 195|169 | 157 | 323 342 80 | 170 | 227 | 188 | 379 | 286 85 216 142 164 58
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Do you think the police should or should not be
able to use the following in the course of
dealing with rioters?
Water cannon
Should 90 89 94 88 86 | 95 83 88 87 90 86 88 89 89 87 91 87 90 89 89 84
Should not 6 8 4 10 10 3 13 8 9 6 11 7 6 9 9 7 8 7 8 8 9
Don't know 4 4 3 2 4 2 4 3 4 3 3 5 4 2 4 3 4 3 3 4 7
Tear gas
Should 78 68 78 61 59| 8 61 65 72 63 59 73 71 63 66 70 66 74 64 63 69
Should not 17 26 18 35 35| 18 33 27 23 29 36 20 24 29 28 24 29 21 33 27 24
Don't know 4 6 3 4 5 2 6 8 5 8 5 6 5 8 6 7 5 5 3 10 7
Tasers
Should 72 63 72 58 45 | 74 58 54 67 59 52 65 64 65 62 64 62 65 66 56 68
Should not 21 29 21 37 40| 20 36 35 27 31 42 26 27 29 29 29 29 26 29 36 21
Don't know 7 8 7 5 16 6 6 11 6 10 7 10 10 6 9 8 9 9 5 8 11
Mounted police
Should 84 87 91 86 82| 93 86 87 87 86 69 88 86 93 84 90 87 90 82 88 84
Should not 11 10 7 12 13 6 10 9 10 9 25 8 10 4 12 7 11 6 15 9 9
Don't know 4 4 2 2 6 1 3 4 3 4 6 4 3 3 4 3 2 4 2 3 7
Plastic bullets
Should 65 52 57 48 36 | 63 47 45 56 48 30 62 51 53 48 57 43 54 59 50 45
Should not 28 40 35 46 52 | 31 47 45 37 42 56 32 40 39 43 36 50 36 36 42 41
Don't know 7 8 7 6 12 6 7 10 7 10 14 6 9 8 9 7 7 10 5 8 14
Firearms/live ammunition
Should 33 21 26 17 11 | 27 21 12 24 18 9 30 23 16 21 22 18 25 19 19 23
Should not 59 71 68 77 80 | 65 73 81 69 73 84 63 68 74 71 70 70 68 74 73 66
Don't know 7 8 6 6 10 7 7 7 7 9 7 7 8 10 8 8 12 7 7 8 11

1 © 2012 YouGov plc. All Rights Reserved www.yougov.com



